

Proxy Appointment Form

I/We
<u>of</u>
being a member/members of the National Trust of Australia (New South Wales), hereby appoint
<u>of</u>
or in the absence of the person first named
of
as my/our proxy to vote for me/us on my/our behalf at the Annual General meeting of the National Trust of Australia (New South Wales) to be held on the 30th day of November, 2019 and at any adjournment of that meeting.
Signature:
Membership number:
Date:

To nominate a Proxy you must send this form in a separate envelope not less than 48 hours before 3.30pm on Saturday 30 November 2019. Address the envelope to:

The Registered Office of The National Trust of Australia (New South Wales)
National Trust of Australia (New South Wales), Upper Fort Street, Millers Point, Sydney NSW 2000